
RANKING LOTOS CUP 2021 

KLASYFIKACJA KLUBOWA

RANKING 2021 SKOKI KN KIDS SKOKI KIDS KN RAZEM

1 WIŚLAŃSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE 4444,0 1590,0 2465,5 973,0 9472,5

2 AZS ZAKOPANE 6212,0 1232,0 1077,5 300,5 8822,0

3 KS EVENEMENT ZAKOPANE 3570,0 1152,0 1036,5 811,5 6570,0

4 TS WISŁA ZAKOPANE 3382,0 1660,0 343,0 315,0 5700,0

5 SS-R LZS SOKÓŁ SZCZYRK 3193,0 321,0 718,0 6,0 4238,0

6 LKS KLIMCZOK BYSTRA 2898,0 508,0 461,0 149,0 4016,0

7 KS CHOCHOŁÓW 1366,0 530,0 1227,5 587,0 3710,5

8 LKS PORONIEC PORONIN 1826,0 660,0 0,0 0,0 2486,0

9 LKS OLIMPIA GOLESZÓW 1700,0 13,0 256,0 0,0 1969,0

10 UKS SOŁTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE 360,0 384,0 89,0 162,5 995,5

11 KS RUTKOWSKI 358,0 0,0 492,5 0,0 850,5

12 KS AZS AWF KATOWICE 606,0 45,0 0,0 0,0 651,0

13 PKS OLIMPIJCZYK GILOWICE 568,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 568,0

14 ZKN SOKÓŁ ZAGÓRZ 154,0 0,0 270,5 0,0 424,5

2.01 SZCZYRK , 3.01 SZCZYRK , 13.01 SZCZYRK (KIDS) , 14.01 WISŁA (KIDS) , 14.01 KUBALONKA (KIDS) , 25.01 SZCZYRK , 26.01 WISŁA (KIDS) , 26.01 KUBALONKA (KIDS)

27.01 SZCZYRK , 28.01 SZCZYRK , 29.01 KUBALONKA



RANKING LOTOS CUP 2021 

KLASYFIKACJA KLUBOWA

SKOKI NARCIARSKIE 2.01 3.01 27.01 28.01 16.02 17.02 1.03 3.03 RAZEM

1 AZS ZAKOPANE 863,0 954,0 785,0 805,0 738,0 684,0 664,0 719,0 6212,0

2 WIŚLAŃSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE 665,0 595,0 626,0 563,0 374,0 434,0 626,0 561,0 4584,0

3 KS EVENEMENT ZAKOPANE 444,0 483,0 443,0 451,0 443,0 475,0 446,0 385,0 3570,0

4 TS WISŁA ZAKOPANE 438,0 458,0 419,0 397,0 481,0 411,0 392,0 386,0 3382,0

5 SS-R LZS SOKÓŁ SZCZYRK 447,0 470,0 347,0 370,0 362,0 346,0 422,0 429,0 3298,0

6 LKS KLIMCZOK BYSTRA 380,0 349,0 402,0 383,0 342,0 324,0 346,0 372,0 2898,0

7 LKS PORONIEC PORONIN 249,0 190,0 199,0 164,0 267,0 276,0 228,0 253,0 1826,0

8 LKS OLIMPIA GOLESZÓW 208,0 231,0 235,0 237,0 188,0 242,0 203,0 156,0 1700,0

9 KS CHOCHOŁÓW 128,0 120,0 159,0 219,0 204,0 173,0 150,0 213,0 1366,0

10 PKS OLIMPIJCZYK GILOWICE 26,0 32,0 50,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 60,0 768,0

11 KS AZS AWF KATOWICE 275,0 210,0 32,0 29,0 0,0 60,0 0,0 0,0 606,0

12 UKS SOŁTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE 30,0 30,0 51,0 43,0 42,0 50,0 53,0 61,0 360,0

13 KS RUTKOWSKI 71,0 40,0 32,0 35,0 41,0 48,0 48,0 43,0 358,0

14 ZKN SOKÓŁ ZAGÓRZ 12,0 10,0 40,0 36,0 16,0 14,0 13,0 13,0 154,0

2.01 SZCZYRK , 3.01 SZCZYRK , 13.01 SZCZYRK (KIDS) , 14.01 WISŁA (KIDS) , 14.01 KUBALONKA (KIDS) , 25.01 SZCZYRK , 26.01 WISŁA (KIDS) , 26.01 KUBALONKA (KIDS)

27.01 SZCZYRK , 28.01 SZCZYRK , 29.01 KUBALONKA



RANKING LOTOS CUP 2021 

KLASYFIKACJA KLUBOWA

KOMBINACJA NORWESKA 29.01 18.02 1.03 4.03 RAZEM

1 TS WISŁA ZAKOPANE 525,0 450,0 289,0 396,0 1660,0

2 WIŚLAŃSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE 461,0 404,0 355,0 370,0 1590,0

3 AZS ZAKOPANE 378,0 363,0 272,0 219,0 1232,0

4 KS EVENEMENT ZAKOPANE 288,0 275,0 320,0 269,0 1152,0

5 LKS PORONIEC PORONIN 110,0 205,0 200,0 145,0 660,0

6 KS CHOCHOŁÓW 125,0 146,0 136,0 123,0 530,0

7 LKS KLIMCZOK BYSTRA 152,0 110,0 136,0 110,0 508,0

8 UKS SOŁTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE 102,0 100,0 82,0 100,0 384,0

9 SS-R LZS SOKÓŁ SZCZYRK 81,0 198,0 0,0 42,0 321,0

10 KS AZS AWF KATOWICE 45,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 45,0

11 LKS OLIMPIA GOLESZÓW 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 13,0

2.01 SZCZYRK , 3.01 SZCZYRK , 13.01 SZCZYRK (KIDS) , 14.01 WISŁA (KIDS) , 14.01 KUBALONKA (KIDS) , 25.01 SZCZYRK , 26.01 WISŁA (KIDS) , 26.01 KUBALONKA (KIDS)

27.01 SZCZYRK , 28.01 SZCZYRK , 29.01 KUBALONKA



RANKING LOTOS CUP 2021 

KLASYFIKACJA KLUBOWA

SKOKI NARCIARSKIE - KIDS 13.01 13.01 25.01 25.01 15.02 15.02 FINAŁ RAZEM

1 WIŚLAŃSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE 339,0 344,5 391,0 371,5 430,0 428,5 161,0 2465,5

2 KS Chochołów 219,0 163,5 199,5 193,0 190,0 213,0 49,5 1227,5

3 AZS Zakopane 175,0 171,5 146,0 166,5 147,5 159,0 112,0 1077,5

4 KS Eve-nement Zakopane 146,0 167,0 152,0 172,0 172,5 158,0 69,0 1036,5

5 SS-R LZS SOKÓŁ SZCZYRK 100,5 125,8 120,3 118,8 107,8 117,3 27,8 718,0

6 KS RUTKOWSKI 58,5 69,0 80,0 85,5 76,5 77,0 46,0 492,5

7 LKS KLIMCZOK BYSTRA 83,5 75,0 77,0 78,5 62,5 60,5 24,0 461,0

8 TS WISŁA ZAKOPANE 57,0 64,5 55,5 45,0 47,0 53,0 21,0 343,0

9 ZKN SOKÓŁ ZAGÓRZ 43,0 42,5 35,0 34,5 41,5 36,0 38,0 270,5

10 LKS OLIMPIA GOLESZÓW 35,0 50,5 46,5 47,5 31,5 38,5 6,5 256,0

11 UKS SOŁTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE 20,0 9,0 10,5 16,0 11,5 11,0 11,0 89,0

KOMBINACJA NORWESKA - KIDS 13.01 26.01 15.02 FINAŁ RAZEM

1 WIŚLAŃSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE 238,0 332,0 367,0 36,0 973,0

2 KS EVENEMENT ZAKOPANE 232,0 243,5 221,5 114,5 811,5

3 KS CHOCHOŁÓW 159,5 159,5 195,0 73,0 587,0

4 TS WISŁA ZAKOPANE 101,5 86,0 92,0 35,5 315,0

5 AZS ZAKOPANE 85,5 64,0 94,0 57,0 300,5

6 UKS SOŁTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE 50,0 50,0 22,5 40,0 162,5

7 LKS KLIMCZOK BYSTRA 45,0 48,0 41,0 15,0 149,0

8 SS-R LZS Sokół Szczyrk 0,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 6,0

2.01 SZCZYRK , 3.01 SZCZYRK , 13.01 SZCZYRK (KIDS) , 14.01 WISŁA (KIDS) , 14.01 KUBALONKA (KIDS) , 25.01 SZCZYRK , 26.01 WISŁA (KIDS) , 26.01 KUBALONKA (KIDS)

27.01 SZCZYRK , 28.01 SZCZYRK , 29.01 KUBALONKA


